
KUDLE BEACH VIEW
 RESORTS & SPA 

GOKARNA




FOOD MENU



(8:30 AM TO 10:30 AM)

SOUTH INDIAN

OMLETTE & EGG

75
   100

75
100

100
75
75

100
113

75

150

113

75

BREAKFAST 

IDLY
VADA
PLAIN GHEE ROAST DOSA
CHOICE OF DOSA 
(Masala, Paneer, Cheese)

PURI BHAJI 
POHA 
UPMA 
SHIRA 
SABUDANA CUTLET

BREAD WITH PRESERVES
(Butter/ Jam/ Honey)
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BOILED EGG

CHOICE OF OMLETTE 
(Plain, Masala, Cheese, Zathar)

CHOICE OF EGG 
(Pouched, Devilled, Fried, Scrambled,
Burji)

served with sambhar and coconut chutney 

with Bread



PANCAKES

SANDWICH

PIZZA & PASTA

SINGLE TOPPING PANCAKE
(Chocolate, Nuetella, Lemon Sugar,
Maple, Fruits) 

113

100



138
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VEG. SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH 150

MIX FRUITS PANCAKE

MUSHROOM CHEESE
MORNAY PAN CAKE

GARLIC BREAD 100

GARLIC CHEESE SANDWICH

MARGARITA PIZZA

MUSHROOM TOMATO PIZZA

ONIONS PIZZA (OLIVES)

PASTA IN CREAME/ RED

313



438



438



225



100

BREAKFAST 

163



B E V E R A G E S



F r e s h  J u i c e

P I N E A P P L E  J U I C E . . . . 1 3 0

W A T E R M E L O N . . . . . . . . . . . 1 3 0  

O R A N G E . . . . . . . . 1 3 0

A P P L E . . . . . . . 1 5 0

P A P A Y A . . . . . . . 1 1 0

M A N G O  ( S E A S O N A L ) . . . . . . 1 3 0

B U T T E R  M I L K . . . . . . . . 1 0 0





D r i n k s

P A P A Y A  S H A K E . . . . . 1 3 0

 B A N A N A  N U T T E L L A  S H A K E . . . 1 5 0

B A N A N A  C H O C O L A T E  S H A K E . . . 1 5 0

 A P P L E  S H A K E  . . . . . . . . . 1 7 0

C H I C K O O  S H A K E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 5 0  

S H A R J H A  S H A K E . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 1 0  

C H O C O L A T E  M I L K  S H A K E  M I X . . . 1 8 0

F R U I T  S H A K E . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 1 0   

M A N G O  S H A K E . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 8 0




L a s s i

M I X  F R U I T E S  L A S S I . . . . 1 5 0

S W E E T  L A S S I . . 1 0 0  

B A N A N N A L A S S I . . 1 5 0    

 N U T T E L L A  L A S S I . . 1 5 0

M A N G O  L A S S I  P U R E E . . 1 5 0  



T E A . . . . 6 0

C O F F E E . . . . . 7 0

H O T  M I L K . . . 1 0 0
M i l k  w i t h  B o u r n v i t a / H o r l i c k e s

A E R A T E D  D R I N K S . . 5 0

G I N G E R  T E A . . . . 7 0

M A S A L A  T E A . . . . 7 0

E L A I C H I  T E A . . . . . 7 0

B L A C K  T E A . . . . . . 5 0

B L A C K  C O F F E E . . . . . 6 0

 W A T E R  B O T T L E . . . 2 0

B E V E R A G E S



H o t  &  c o l d  B E V E R A G E S



VEG

 STARTERS 

CHOICE OF 96
(Paneer, Mushroom, Baby corn) 

300

CHOICE OF 65
 Paneer, Mushroom, Baby corn) 

CHOICE OF MANCHURIAN
 (Veg, Gobi, Paneer, Mushroom, Baby
corn)

BABY CORN PEPPER SALT

CASHEW NUT OIL FRY

CHOICE OF PAKODA

Aloo, Gobi Pakoda
Paneer  Pakoda
Onion, Pakoda
Mix-veg Pakoda

263

238

225

225
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200 Aloo
 Gobi 238

 Aloo
 Gobi 225

188

200

113
238

 138



VEG

BHINDI RAJASTHANI

MUSHROOM GALWATI

 PANEER TIKKA

 MUSHROOM TIKKA

 

200

438

350

200

163
113

150
88

75

ALOO TIKKI
 BREAD ROLL
 VEG SPRING ROLl
 PEANUT MASALA
 MASALA PAAPAD

 STARTERS 
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NON-VEG

300

275

263

275

263

13

 STARTERS 

FRIED CHICKEN
 (Masala, Rava,Lemon) 

CHICKEN IN CHOICE OF STYLE
(Manchurian, 65, 96, Chilly)

CHICKEN PEPPER FRY DRY

CHICKEN CROQUETTES

CHICKEN CUTLETS

 EGG IN CHOICE OF STYLE.
 (Pakoda, Chilli, Burgi, Stuffed)
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VEG

75

75

88

113

113

125

NON-VEG

SALAD

GREEN SALAD

CUCUMBER HALICHATHU.

 TOSSED SALAD

JAPANESE SALADCHICKEN 

 RUSSIAN SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CHICKEN HAWAIIAN SALAD
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MEXICAN POTATO SALAD

100

163



VEG

75

75

125

88

100

100

100

100

SOUP

TOMATO SOUP

CLEAR SOUP

 SWEET CORN SOUP

MEXICAN POTATO SOUP           

 VEG MANCHOW SOUP                        

VEG HOT SOUR SOUP

THAI VEG SOUP
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CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP



NON-VEG

125

138

 150

125

138

138

SOUP

CHICKEN HOT N SOUR SOUP

CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP

CRÈME OF CHICKEN SOUP

THAI CHICKEN SOUP                 
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CRAB SOUP                 

CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP           



VEG

200

200

213

213

225

NON-VEG

 TANDOOR/ GRILLED 

TANDOORI PANEER.

TANDOORI VEGGIES.

PANEER TIKKA HARIYALI

FISH TIKKA            
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 GRILLED FISH INDIAN/CONTINENTAL               

GRILLED CHICKENINDIAN/CONTINENTAL

PANEER TIKKA MALAI

PANEER TIKKA SEASONAL RATES



NON-VEG

313

438

288

288

500

288

313

350

 TANDOOR/ GRILLED 

CHICKEN AFGANI

MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA

TANDOORI CHICKEN (FULL)

TANDOOR CHICKEN
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RESHMI KABAB

KALMI KABAB

TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)

CHICKEN TIKKA

TANGARI KABAB

CHICKEN SHEEKKABAB

HARIYALI CHICKEN KABAB

CURRY PATHAMURG

313

288

288

263



VEG

350

275

275

300

300

CHINESE CHOPSUEY 300

PASTA/ NOODLE

PASTA

 CHOICE OF SAUCE

MACARONI IN AUGURATION
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HAKKA NOODLES

AMERICAN CHOPSUEY

 BURNT GARLIC NOODLES

 (White, Red, Pesto)
 (Penne / Spaghetti Macaroni)



375

300

300

325

325

CHINESE CHOPSUEY 325

PASTA/ NOODLE

PASTA

 CHOICE OF SAUCE

CHICKEN AUGRATIN
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HAKKA NOODLES

AMERICAN CHOPSUEY

 BURNT GARLIC NOODLES

 (White, Red, Pesto)
 (Penne / Spaghetti Macaroni)

NON-VEG



VEG

175

175

238

238

225

238

175

250

VEG KADAI 213

238

238

225

PANEER JALFRIZE

PANEER HARIYALI

VEG NAVRTHANKURMA (SWEET)

INDIAN MAIN
COURSE

BAINGAN / BHINDI / GOBI /
ALOO

ALOO GOBI MASALA

ALOOPALAK
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KALMI KABAB

 VEG CHETINADU CURRY

 VEG NILGIRI KORMA

SHAHI PANEER

 PALAK PANEER



VEG

250

200

138

175

263

263

263

88

DAL FRY 113

138

200

238

MIX. VEG CURRY

VEG NAVARATAN KURMA

DAL KOLAPURI

INDIAN MAIN
COURSE

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

 PANEER MUTTER

 PANEER PASANDA
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DAL TADKA.

KADHAI PANEER

 RASAM

DAL MAKHANI.

PANEER HANDI

 (top fried with whole garam masala only) 



NON-VEG

300

300

350

350

300

300

300

300

MALABAR CHICKEN CURRY 300

300

350PALAK CHICKEN

CHICKEN MASALA

INDIAN MAIN
COURSE

CHICKEN NILGIRI KURMA

CHICKEN CHETTINADU

 CHICKEN COCONUT FRY
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CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

CHICKEN VINDALOO

CHICKEN KADHAI

CHICKEN KORMA

CHICKEN ISHTU



NON-VEG

325

300

313

300

325

313

325

325

 EGG CURRY 163

163

300

313

CHICKEN KOLHAPURI

 EGG MASALA

INDIAN MAIN
COURSE
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CHICKEN HANDI

CHICKEN BADAM PASAND

 BUTTER CHICKEN

 CHICKEN LABABDOR

MUSHROOM CHILLY CHICKEN

 DRY/CURRY

CHICKEN GOAN CURRY

CHICKEN NAVABI.

CHICKEN HYDRABADI



SEA FOOD
SPECIALITIES
PLEASE ENQUIRE BEFORE ORDERINGPLEASE ENQUIRE BEFORE ORDERING  
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FISH FRY 

 RAVA / MASALA/ TAVA

 PRAWNS RAVA FRY

FISH FINGER / TARTAR
SOUSE/ CHIPS

FISH
 (Pomfret, Makrel, Ladyfish, Surmai)

MASALA PRAWNS BUTTER
GARLIC

 FISH N CHIPS 

CRAB SUKKA



F I S H  M U L A G U  C U R R Y

 F I S H  M A L A B A R  C U R R Y

 P R A W N S  M A S A L A

 M A L A B A R  P R A W N S  C U R R Y




T H A I  G R E E N  F I S H  C U R R Y

 T H A I  R E D  P R A W N S  C U R R Y  

S Q U I D S  M A S A L A  

S Q U I D S  C O C O N U T  C U R R Y
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SEASONAL RATES



38

63

50

63

50

50

75

50

BUTTER NAAN 63

100NAAN
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 KULCHA

T.ROTI

ROGHINI NAAN (BUTTER NAAN)

ROTI

LACCHA PARATHA

PLAIN NAAN 

BUTTER KULCHA

MALABAR PARATHA

INDIAN BREADS

 (Methi, Palak, Pudina) 

 (Garlic, Methi, Palak, Pudina)



25

38

138

200

88

GOBI PARATHA (WITH CURD) 88

113 PANEER PARATHA (WITH CURD)
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CHEESE PARATHA (WITH CURD)

CHAPATHI PLAIN

CHAPATHI BUTTER

ALOOPARATHA (WITH CURD)

CHICKEN KEEMA PARATHA   
 TANDOORI

INDIAN BREADS



100

225

150

225

150

JEERA RICE 125

188

VEG

 GHEE RICE
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 BIRYANI RICE

PLAIN RICE

PANEER BIRYANI

 CURD RICE

PEAS PANEER PULAO

RICE

COCONUT RICE.

VEG FRIED RICE

125

188

KASHMIRI PULAO

 VEG HYDRABADI BIRYANI

MUSHROOM CHEESE RIZOTTO

 SEHEZWAN FRIED RICE

DAL KICHADI

263

150

288

275

163



338

413

375

225

225

225

NON-VEG

300

225

SEHEZWAN EGG FRIED RICE
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 SINGAPORE PRAWNS FRIED RICE

CHICKEN BIRYANI

PRAWNS MALABARI BIYIYANI

CHICKEN FRIED RICE 

SEA FOOD FRIED RICE (SEASONAL)

RICE

EGG BIRIYANI

CHICKEN AMERICAN FRIED RICE






 (Cucumber, Tomato, Boondi, Veg, Pineapple)



PLAIN CURD

CHOICE OF RAITHA

63

88

@ KUDLE BEACH VIEW RESORTS & SPA 

RAITHA



175

138

125

125

113

125

NON-VEG

88

113

 FRUITS CUSTARD
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CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

SEMIYAPAYASAM (KHEER)

CHOCOLATE CAKE

GULAB JAMUN

PINEAPPLE MOUSSE

DESSERTS

CASHEW MUFFIN

SHAHITUKRA

COFFEE MOUSSE

ICE-CREAM (ASSORTED)

138

88



* a l l  p r i c e s  a r e  e x c l u d e d  o f  t a x e s

 * S e a s o n a l  i t e m s  a r e  s u b j e c t  t o  a v a i l a b i l i t y

 

M o s t  o r d e r s  a r e  m a d e  f r e s h  a n d  h e n c e  w e

r e q u e s t  y o u  t o  k i n d l y  b e a r  w i t h  u s .  Y o u r  o r d e r

s h a l l  b e  s e r v e d  b e t w e e n  3 0 - 4 5  m i n u t e s  a f t e r

o r d e r .  I n  c a s e  y o u  r e q u i r e  b r e a k f a s t  a t  a

s p e c i f i e d  t i m e  w e  s h a l l  b e  m o r e  t h a n  h a p p y  t o

t a k e  y o u r  p r e - o r d e r .  




O n c e  o r d e r  i s  p l a c e d ,  w e  c a n n o t  c a n c e l .
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TIMINGSTIMINGSTIMINGS





B R E A K F A S T . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 : 3 0  A . M .  T O  1 0 : 3 0  A . M .

 L U N C H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 2 : 3 0  P . M .  T O  3 : 0 0  P . M .

 D I N N E R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 : 3 0  P . M  T O  1 0 : 3 0  P . M .  

A L L  D A Y  S N A C K S . . . . . . . .  1 1 : 0 0  A . M .  T O  1 1 : 0 0  P . M .  

*ORDER OF THE FOOD SHALL BE  SERVED
BETTWEN 30-40 MINUTES
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*ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES
10% EXTRA CHARGE FOR ROOM SERVICE



Seashells by the beach is one of the finest
restaurants in Gokarna, offering multiple cuisines
to trample several taste buds. At Seashells by the

beach, you got to savor the best variety of cuisines.
Titillating your taste buds are Continental, Indian,

Chinese and Local South Canara cuisines. You can
relish in the luxury of fine dining as you watch the

sun set in her magical hues. 
Each meal is made with the best quality provisions,

meat, poultry and farm fresh vegetables,
guaranteeing  a combination of tasty flavours with

every bite. With so many food dishes to choose
from, it is no wonder why Seashells restaurant is

the ideal place for family dinners and special
gatherings with close friends.







